ZM13C

Railkoper 12 x 5 mm b = 747 mm, 3 velden

Technische eigenschappen

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Afmetingen
Dikte rail
Hoogte railsysteem

Lengte railsysteem

Samenstelling
Aantal velden in de breedte

Met tanding

Materiaal

Materiaal

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

250 A

5-5mm
12 mm

750 mm

Ja

Koper, Oud koper



